ATTENDEES LIST FOR FIBER OPTIC TECHNICAL INTERCHANGE MEETING (TIM)

HELD FEBRUARY 10 & 11, 2000

Chuck Dusold
C&T
281/244-4526
charles.dusold@sw.boeing.com

Carol McDonald 
BOE/QE
281/336-4515
carol.a.mcdonald@boeing.com

Carolyn Coleman
SAIC/S&MA
281/244-1739
ccoleman@ems.jsc.nasa.gov

Pete Choban
Aerospace/NQ
281/483-4890
pchoban@ems.jsc.nasa.gov

David Gustelum
Boeing Seattle Optical Interconn.
253/773-2348
david.p.gastelum@boeing.com

Tim Cash
BSCO/KSC
321/867-5775
timothy.j.cash@boeing.com

A. Max Valledo 
BRSS/HB
714/372-2834
max.a.vallego@boeing.com

Peter Muegglen
BAC/HB-Avionics
714/896-4977
peter.h.muegglen@boeing.com

Jeannette Plante
Swales/NASA GSFC
301/286-7437
jplante@swales.com

Henning Leidecker
GSFC/NASA
301/286-9180
me@leidecker.gsfc.nasa.gov

Raymond Prestridge
ISS OB5/EEE Parts
281/333-6057
ray.prestridge@lmco.com

Louto Braquet, Jr. 
Boeing/MER C&T

louto.braquet@sw.boeing.com

Robert Blakley
Lucent Technologies
860/678-6642
rblakley@lucent.com

Jie Li
Lucent Technologies
860/678-6670
jieli@lucent.com

Carmen Moore
Boeing KSC
321/867-2638
carmen.c.moore@boeing.com

Marvin "Ernie" Banks, Jr. 
Boeing KSC
321/867-4287
marvin.e.banks-jr@boeing.com

Stephen W. Carpenter, P.E. 
Boeing-Fiber Optics HRDL Networks Integration Houston
281/244-4730
steven.w.carpenter@boeing.com

John Kolasinski 
NASA/GSFC 565
301/286-6109
john.kolasinski@gsfc.nasa.gov

Craig Mueller
Aerospace Corp
310/336-5322
craig.t.mueller@aero.org

Gary Bickel 
Boeing/HB
714/372-6820


Brad Cothran
Boeing/KSC, US LAB
407/867-5054
bradley.r.cothran@boeing.com

David Beverly
NASA/OB5/JSC
281/483-0250
david.w.beverly1@jsc.nasa.gov

Curt Mainard
Boeing/HB - Avionics
714/896-2341
curt.w.mainard@boeing.com

David Gill
Boeing/HB - Avionics
714/896-6403
david.j.gill2@boeing.com

Curt Tallman
Boeing/Houston EEE Parts
281/336-4669
curt.tallman@sw.boeing.com

Gregory Vincent
Boeing/Houston R&M
281/336-4545
greg.vincent@sw.boeing.com

Rufus Overlander
Boeing/Houston R&M and C&T
281/244-4661
rufus.overlander@sw.boeing.com

Chet Vaughan
Boeing/Houston
281/336-4140
chester.a.vaughan@boeing.com

Derek Collins
SAIC/S&MA
281/483-6671
derek.j.collins1@jsc.nasa.gov

Martin Seifert 
Lucent SFT
860/678-6510
mfseifert@lucent.com

Ford Dillon
NASA/Houston
281/244-7074
william.f.dillon1@jsc.nasa.gov

Tami R. Hocker
Muniz/NASA/JSC
281/244-8585
tami.r.hocker1@jsc.nasa.gov
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